
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY OF FRAGRANCE MIXTURES
WITH IFRA STANDARDS

This Certificate assesses the conformity of a fragrance mixture with IFRA Standards and provides
restrictions for use as necessary. It is based only on those materials subject to IFRA Standards for the

toxicity endpoint(s) described in each Standard.

COMPULSORY INFORMATION:

We certify that the above mixture is in compliance with the Standards of the INTERNATIONAL FRAGRANCE
ASSOCIATION  (IFRA),  up  to  and  including  the  50th  Amendment  to  the  IFRA  Standards  (published  June,
2021), provided it is used in the following category(ies) at a maximum concentration level of:

IFRA Category(ies) [see Table 12 in Guidance for the use of IFRA
Standards for details]

Level of use (%)*

Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4

Category 5A
Category 5B
Category 5C
Category 5D
Category 6

Category 7A
Category 7B
Category 8
Category 9

Category 10A
Category 10B
Category 11A
Category 11B
Category 12

0.00
4.30
1.60
58.28
18.06
2.19
2.97
0.74
0.00
2.62
2.62
0.74
6.94
6.94
25.81
0.74
0.74

100.00
*Actual use level or maximum use level

For other kinds of application or use at higher concentration levels, a new evaluation may be needed; please
contact the certifying party.
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Disclaimer: This Certificate provides restrictions for use of the specified product based only on those materials restricted by IFRA Standards

for  the  toxicity  endpoint(s)  described  in  each  Standard.  This  Certificate  does  not  provide  certification  of  a  comprehensive  safety

assessment of all product constituents. This certificate is the responsibility of the fragrance supplier issuing it. It has not been prepared or

endorsed by IFRA in any way.

CERTIFYING PARTY:
Craftiful Ltd
17, Stapledon Road, Orton Southgate, Peterborough, PE2 6TD

CERTIFICATE DELIVERED TO:
Customer:

SCOPE OF THE CERTIFICATE:
Product: DEV-55921 ARI THANK U NEXT FRAGRANCE



Materials under
the scope of IFRA
Standards:

CAS number(s): Recommendation from IFRA Standard: Concentration (%)
in fragrance
mixture or
finished product:

        2 5 . 5 71-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
Octahydro-2,3,8,8-t
etramethyl-2-napht
halenyl) ethanone
(OTNE)

54464-57-2

         2 . 1 6a-Methyl-1,3-benzo
dioxole-5-propional
dehyde (MMDHCA)

1205-17-0

Specification: Cyclamen aldehyde should not
contain more than 1.5% of Cyclamen alcohol.

         1 . 6 3Cyclamen
aldehyde

103-95-7

         3 . 5 9Benzyl salicylate 118-58-1

20 Sep 2022Date:
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OPTIONAL INFORMATION:

Product: DEV-55921 ARI THANK U NEXT FRAGRANCE

Information about presence and concentration of fragrance ingredients subject to IFRA Standards in the 
fragrance mixture named above is as follows:


